$3.00 MUGS
Our coffee mugs are always a favourite staple on the fundraising scene!  Surprise
Dad with a new mug and tell him he is the best ever, ever, ever!  Comes in our
customised matching gift box.  Mug height is 9.5cm.  New designs.
$2.80 NUMBER PLATE
FD2334
I’m sure Dad has always wanted his own personalised number
plate!  Well here it is!  A fun novelty gift that Dad is sure to love!

6% discount on your order when you spend $600 +.
Only valid for ONLINE ORDERS.
How to Order
Freight
Streamline your fundraising process with School Gifts Australia!  Ordering has never been easier!
The best way to place your order is online at our website www.schoolgifts.com.au
Click on the "Father's Day Stall" tab on the homepage, then start adding to cart!
Or email us at sales@schoolgifts.com.au
Orders will be dispatched within 7 business days once you have received an order confirmation from School Gifts Australia.
At the time of catalogue production, our best efforts are made to include the correct dimensions and colour details of our products
using the samples we have on hand.  Any discrepancies are unintentional. Please remember these products are intended for
adult use and to take care with any candles, glassware and any products containing batteries, magnets or small parts.
VIC/NSW/ACT/SA - $10* flat rate
(*country/rural areas may incur extra fees)
QLD - Brisbane Metro (4000-4207) $20
Other areas in QLD - 4208-4800 $30*
Rest of QLD - please call for a quote
TAS - $30 flat rate*
WA - Perth Metro (6000-6032) (6036) (6038) (6050-6173) $30*
NT - Please give us a call for a quote (0800-0899)
All other areas, please give us a call for a quote
(*country/rural areas may incur extra fees)
15GREAT SERVICE, GREAT GIFTS, GREAT PRICES, GREAT RANGE.www.schoolgifts.com.auhp nie t
SUPPORT
YOUR HOUSE
COLOUR
SUPPORT
YOUR HOUSE
COLOUR
Ideal for School Sports Carnivals and fundraising for your school!
$10.00 GRADUATION SOCCER BALL
GB0003
Diameter of the graduation soccer ball is 18cm.
$10.00 GRADUATION FOOTBALL
GB0004
Length of the graduation football is 23cm
and width is 15cm.
CHECK
THESE
OUT!
No.1
supplier in
Australia of
Graduation
Bears & Balls
$6.00 GRADUATION BOOK
GB0006
Graduation book measures 21 x 15cm,
with 50 pages for writing messages.
$6.00 GRADUATION FRAME
GB0005
Graduation frame size is 26 x 26cm,
with photo insert measuring 9 x 9cm.
$14.50 LARGE GRADUATION BEAR
GB0001
Seated height of the large graduation bear is 31cm and
standing height is 45cm.  Has moveable arms and legs.
$10.00 SMALL GRADUATION BEAR
GB0002
Seated height of the small graduation bear is 23cm.
GRADUATION GIFTS - ASK US ABOUT OUR GRADUATION PRODUCTS
$18.00 GRADUATION GOWN 27"
GB0007
$20.00 GRADUATION GOWN 36"
GB0008
$18.00 PREMIUM BAMBOO MEMORY BOOK
GB0009
Premium Bamboo Memory Book measures 28 x 21.5 x 1.8cm,